Alternate Catalog No. PSTX840-690-70
Catalog No. 1SFA898219R7000

Description: PSTX840, 690V, 100-250VAC

UPC No 7320500510414

Home > Soft Starters > Softstarter - Open (PSTX)

Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Type

Input Voltage

Control Voltage

Normat Duty: Output Current (A)
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 208V
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 230V
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 575V
Heavy Duty: Output Current (A)

Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 208V
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 230V
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 575V
Power Dissipation In Watts

Height (Inches)

Width (Inches)

Depth (Inches)

Classifications

RoHS Indicator
UL/CUL Listing

Dimensions

Weight (Ib)

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

electrification.us.abb.com

Softstarter - Open (PSTX)

Soft Starters
208-690 V
100-250 V
840

300

350

700

800

720

250

300

600

700

106

19.3

17.1

14.5

Yes
Yes

101.8
490
435
369

AL IR HD
‘el 4

Created on: 09/30/2024


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/1SFA898219R7000
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

Dimensions

Weight (kg) 46.2

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 09/30/2024


https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

