

Alternate Catalog No. PSTX840-690-70
Catalog No. 1SFA898219R7000

Description: PSTX840, 690V, 100-250VAC

UPC No 7320500510414

Home > Soft Starters > Softstarter - Open (PSTX)



Representative Image

Descriptors

Category	Softstarter - Open (PSTX)
----------	---------------------------

Specifications

Product Type	Soft Starters
Input Voltage	208-690 V
Control Voltage	100-250 V
Normal Duty: Output Current (A)	840
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 208V	300
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 230V	350
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V	700
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 575V	800
Heavy Duty: Output Current (A)	720
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 208V	250
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 230V	300
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V	600
Heavy Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 575V	700
Power Dissipation In Watts	106
Height (Inches)	19.3
Width (Inches)	17.1
Depth (Inches)	14.5

Classifications

RoHS Indicator	Yes
UL/CUL Listing	Yes

Dimensions

Weight (lb)	101.8
Height (mm)	490
Width (mm)	435
Depth (mm)	369

Dimensions

Weight (kg)

46.2